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Item #

SY030A2

SYO010E2

SY010B2

SY010A4

SS001F2

SR002A2

SP001

SL800B

SF019

SFO18XXL

SF018XL

SF018S

Description

FIR PAD

GRAND SOQI BED HOTHOUSE

SOQI BED HOTHOUSE

HOTHOUSE YS-50 (220V)

CHI MACHINE (SDM-888)

ADVANCED ERE

PALM MASSAGER

POWER EYES

FIR LUMBAR CUSHION

FIR WAIST SUPPORT (XXL)

FIR WAIST SUPPORT (XL)

FIR WAIST SUPPORT (S)

BVP

16

90

80

80

50

40

12

10

9

9

9

List
Price

$199.00

$999.00

$899.00

$899.00

$549.00

$450.00

$29.99

$149.00

$129.00

$99.00

$99.00

$99.00



SF018M  FIR WAIST SUPPORT (M) 9 $99.00

s SFO18L  FIR WAIST SUPPORT (L) 9 $99.00
o

SE019 E POWER BELT 5 $109.00

SE018A4  E-POWER (220V) 56 $649.00

NS007 TOTAL HEALTH FORMULA 4 $49.00

b | NQO11 GO-GREEN SUPPLEMENT 2 $42.95
i

i NBO0O1 BETALOE 2 $29.99
= K

;S CB026 BIANCA BODY PROFILE 6 $69.99

ASY010002 GRANDE HOTHOUSE CARRYING BAG 2 $69.99

ASY010001 HOTHOUSE CARRYING BAG 2 $59.99

ASS001042 FOOTREST COVER FOR CHI MACHINE 0  $3.00

ASS001001 CHI MACHINE CARRYING BAG 1 $29.99

ASE018018 THE ENERGY WAND 6 $69.95

ASE018012 E-POWER CARRYING BAG 1 $24.99




‘ ASE002002 ADVANCED ERE CARRYING BAG 1 $24.99

*General Warranty Starts as Invoice Date

Marketing Material

o . .
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' ATA001040 SOQI T-SHIRT 0 $7.99

@ ATA001039 BMI TABLE 0 $1.00

@ ATA001038 SOQI PIN 0 $1.00

ATA001029 HTE 20TH ANNIVERSARY LIGHT UP PIN 0 $1.00
ATA001022 SOQI POLO SHIRT 0 $24.99
:?‘.! '\“ ASY010E03 HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR) 0 $110.00
f”% .\" ASYO010E02 HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR) 0 $80.00
ASY010E01 HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR) 0 $50.00
ASY010036 HOTHOUSE POSTER (SPANISH) 0 $30.00
ASY010024 HOTHOUSE BROCHURE - 4 PAGES IN ENGLISH 0 $1.00

ASY010023 HOTHOUSE POSTER (ENGLISH) 0 $30.00




ASY010003

ASY001024

ASSO001E03

ASSO001E02

ASSO001EO01

ASS001051

ASS001044

ASS001035

ASS001024

ASS001023

ASS001022

ASRO02EO03

ASRO02E02

ASRO02E01

HEAT INSULATION CURTAIN FOR HH

GRANDE HOTHOUSE CURTAIN

CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR)

CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR)

CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR)

CHI MACHINE POSTER (SPANISH)

BLENDING BODY AND SPIRIT (MUSIC CD)

CHI MACHINE POSTER (ENGLISH)

AUSTRALIA RESEARCH LYMPHOEDEM

AUSTRALIA RESEARCH VENOUS OEDEM

AEROBIC RESPIRATION EXERCISE AND HEALTH

ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR)

ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR)

ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR)

$29.99

$29.99

$60.00

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$14.99

$30.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00



ASR002002

ASR002001

ASR001038

ASR001037

ASR001036

ASL800001

ASF019001

ASEO18E03

ASEO018E02

ASEO18EO01

ASE018015

ASE018005

ADVANCED ERE DVD

ADVANCED ERE PAD

ADVANCED ERE POSTER (SPANISH)

ADVANCED ERE POSTER (ENGLISH)

ADVANCED ERE BROCHURE

POWER EYES BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)

FIR LUMBAR CUSHION BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)

E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 3 YR PLAN

E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 2 YR PLAN

E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 1 YR PLAN

E-POWER POSTER (SPANISH)

E-POWER DVD

$5.00

$19.99

$30.00

$30.00

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$30.00

$5.00



ASE018003

ASE018002

ASB001036

ASB001035

ASB001034

ASB001017

ASB001016

ASB001013

ASB001012

ASB001004

E-POWER POSTER (ENGLISH)

E-POWER BROCHURE

SOQI BED BROCHURE ENGLISH (DS)

SOQI SPA'S POSTER

SOQI HOME SPA BOOKLET

SOQI bvD

SOQI WORKSHOP POSTERS SPANISH (4 PCS)

SOQI WORKSHOP POSTERS (4PCS)

SOQI SIGN

SOQI STAND TYPE POSTER

$30.00

$0.50

$0.20

$30.00

$2.00

$5.00

$100.00

$100.00

$240.00

$150.00
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ASB001001

AOTHE9999

ANS007001

ANS003014

ABC001034

ABC001033

ABC001030

ABC001029

ABC001014

ABC001012

ABC001011

ABC001009

ABA001049

SOQI BED BROCHURE

ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE

TOTAL HEALTH FORMULA / BETALOE DVD

GO-GREEN BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)

SOQI -FIR- WRISTBANDS (SPANISH)

SOQI -FIR- WRISTBANDS (ENGLISH)

CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS DVD

PRODUCTS EXPERIMENT DVD

PRODUCT BOOKLET SHORT VERSION TRI-FOLD

ALL PRODUCTS DVD

ALL PRODUCT BOOKLET (ENGLISH)

CANADA BUSINESS TESTIMONIAL BOOKLET

SPIRIT, VITALITY & ENERGY FLAGS

0 $0.60

0 $20.00
0 $5.00
0 $0.20
0 $1.00
0 $1.00
0 $5.00
0 $5.00
0 $0.20
0 $5.00
0 $2.00
0 $2.00

0 $100.00



o @

Nutrition, Prevention and
Total Health Formula
THESECRET OF

e ABA001042 TOTAL HEALTH FORMULA BROCHURE TRI-FOLD 0 $0.20

Winrle Faods fior Hewllly

ABA001018 THE RIGHT PLACE AT RIGHT TIME (DVD) 0 $5.99

*General Warranty Starts as Invoice Date

Extended Warranty for HTE Devices

Extended Warranty for HTE Devices Warranty Period for HTE Devices

tem 1 Year 2 Years 3 Years Chi Machine 2 years
: ; HotHouse 1 year
Chi Machine $40.00 $50.00 $60.00 Advanced ERE 3 yoet
HotHouse $50.00 $80.00 $110.00 E-Power 1 year

E-Power belt 6 months
Advanced ERE $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 FIR PAD 1 year
FIR Lumbar Cushion 1 year

E-Power $30.00 $40.00 $50.00

Power Eyes 1 year
Palm Massager 1 year

FIR Waist Support 6 months
S0QI Bed Body 1 year




